F12BFRES450SS

450 Series 24 Inch Stainless Steel
Bottom Freezer Refrigerator

FORTE

Parts List

forteappliances.com support@forteappliances.com 718-249-1215
1870 Bath Avenue, Suite 3, Brooklyn, NY 11214



F12BFRES450SS Parts List

No. | Description of Spare Part SKU Qty.
1 [cabinet F90001335 1
2 [Right top hinge cover FO90001336 1
3 |Screw M5*16 FO90001337 3
4  |Right top door hinge F90001338 1
5 |Screw ST4.2*16 F90001339 1
6 |Door switch F90001340 1
7 |Screw 4.2*13 F90001341 2
8 |LED lamp cover F90001342 1
9 [LED lamp base F90001343 1
10 |LED lamp FO90001344 1
11 |Screw ST4.2*10 F90001345 1
12 |[Display panel FO90001346 1
13 |[Display panel base F90001347 1
14 |Display panel sticker F90001348 1
15 |Fridge wind path XPE foam F90001349 1
16 |Fridge compartment sensor F90001350 1
17 |Wind door foam cover F90001351 1
18 |Wind door F90001352 1
19 [Fridge wind path foam base F90001353 1
20 [Fridge wind path cover FO90001354 1
21 |Screw ST4.2*16 F90001355 1
22 |Wind path top decoration panel  [F90001356 1
23 |Screw ST4.2*16 F90001357 2
24 |Hole cover F90001358 2
25 [Fridge wind hole EPDM foam FO90001359 1
26 |Middle door hinge FO90001360 1
27 [Screw M5*16 F90001361 2
28 Iscrew ST4.2*16 F90001362 2
29 |Evaporator F90001363 1
30 |[steel tube heater F90001364 1
31 |Aluminum water tray F90001365 1
32 |Freezer wind door EPDM foam F90001366 1
33 [Freezer wind path XPE foam FO90001367 1
34 |Washer 5¥20*1.5 F90001368 3
35 [Fan F90001369 1
36 |Freezer path XPE foam F90001370 1
37 |Freezer compartment sensor FO90001371 1
38 [Freezer wind path cover FO90001372 1
39 |Screw ST4.2*16 FO90001373 5
40 |Glass shelf back strip F90001374 3
42 |Glass shelf F90001375 3




43 |Glass shelf front strip F90001281 3
44 |Crisper cover fram F90001282 1
45 [Huminity adjustment knob F90001283 1
46 |Crisper glass cover FO90001284 1
47 |Crisper F90001285 1
48 |Upper freezer drawer FO90001286 2
49 [Bottom freezer drawer F90001287 1
50 [Upper door shelf F90001288 1
51 |Fridge door seal F90001376 1
52 |Fridge door F90001377 1
53 [Middle door shelf F90001291 2
54 |Bottom door shelf F90001292 1
55 [Door stop block F90001378 2
56 |Door lock block F90001379 2
57 [Screw M5*16 FO90001380 4
58 |Freezer door FO90001381 1
59 |Freezer door seal F90001384 1
60 |Eggtray FO90001382 1
61 |lce cube tray F90001383 1
62 |Bottom door hinge F90001385 1
63 |Lower adjustable foot FO90001386 1
64 |Screw M5*16 F90001387 2
65 |Lower adjustable foot F90001388 1
66 |Adjustable foot FO90001389 1
67 |Main control board F90001390 1
68 |Main control board cover F90001391 1
69 [Screw 4.2*13 F90001392 4
70 [Compressor F90001393 1
71 |Processing tube F90001394 1
72 [Screw M5*16 F90001395 4
73 [Screw M4*10 F90001396 2
74 [Screw M4*10 F90001397 2
75 |[Power cable F90001398 1
76 |[Screw 4.2*13 F90001399 2
77 |evaporating dish F90001400 1
78 [Leading tube F90001401 1
79 |[Compressor back cover F90001402 1
80 [Screw 4.2*13 F90001403 5
81 [Dry filter F90001404 1
82 [High pressure tube F90001405 1
83 [High pressure tube fixing base F90001406 2
84 |compressor base F90001407 1
85 [Screw cover F90001408 5
86 |Door stop block F90001409 2
87 |Door lock block F90001410 2
88 [Freezer wind path base FO90001411 1







	BCD330WUA(E)



